Southwind High School Jaguars
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Name

Jeremiah Campbell
Dewayne Mosley
Kylon Dupree
Kylon Dupree
Quinnterion Hollins
Kelvin Perkins
Jamariyen Farmer
Antione Keefer
Ahmare Holt
Kavion Benton
Tyler Joy

Willie Wilkins
Demetrius Davis
Omari Bonds
Darryn Baltimore
Roderick Jenkins
Keshun Archie
Charles Sullins
Jayden Coleman
A'marriyon Coleman
Lamonte Spencer
Lebron Moore
Xoderick Mitchell
Jesse Mosley
Edren Robinson
Derrick Mason
Jayden Rice
Mario Stigger
Tyler Johnson
Josiah Crosby
Kerstin Gregory
Jalen Morris
Denerrius Mallette
Darrius Baldwin
Jaylen Wilson
Antonio Shields
Kylen Burks

Zyon Robertson
Ty'ron Benson
Terry Hunter
Sameric Leach
Zachary Hall
Lonnie Kimble
Kaveous Middleton
Isiah Flowers
Jamerious Austin
Javonte Fifer
Ladarious Williams
Taylor Jones
Deangelo Harris
Chris Campbell
Antonio Keefer
Maurice Hooker I1I
Willie Polk

Ryan Fitzgerald
Jaylin Ormond
William White
Micah Lytle
Ayman Fenster
Shakim Atkinson
Jaquavion Burrow
Isaiah Andric
Alonzo Castillo
William Manning

Head Coach: Jerome Griffin

Assistant Coaches: Earl Lester, Taurus Norfleet
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Ht

6-00
1-80
5-10
5-10
5-10
6-00
5-11
6-03
5-11
6-03
5-10
5-11
5-10
5-10
6-00
5-09
6-00
6-02
5-11
6-00
6-00
5-11
5-10
5-10
5-08
5-09
5-10
5-10
5-10
5-10
5-11
5-09
5-09
5-10
5-11
5-10
5-11
5-10
5-11
5-09
5-10
5-10
5-10
5-09
6-01
6-00
6-02
5-11
6-00
5-10
6-03
6-04
6-02
6-02
6-02
6-01
5-10
6-00
5-11
5-08
5-09
5-10
5-10
5-09

Wt

165
180
170
170
165
185
165
235
245
245
160
150
210
155
195
150
150
230
155
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160
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180
160
180
155
160
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185
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240
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155
140
150
140

TSSAAsports.com

Home of the TSSAA Championships

SCORES - STANDINGS
HISTORY - RECORDS

Southwind High School (13-1)

Aug. 18  Ridgeway

Aug. 25  at Horn Lake, MS
Sep. 1 at Center Hill, MS
Sep. 8 at Munford *

Sep. 15  Kingsbury *

Sep.21  Melrose

Sep.29  at Memphis Central *
Oct. 5 at Memphis Overton *
Oct. 20 at Kirby

Oct. 26 Brighton *

Nov. 3 Springfield

Nov. 10  Beech

Nov. 17 at Henry Co.

Nov. 24  at Page

Munford High School (8-3)

Aug. 18  Covington

Aug. 25  at Millington

Sep. 1 Melrose

Sep. 8 Southwind *

Sep. 15  at Memphis Overton *
Sep.22  atKingsbury *
Sep.29  atArlington

Oct. 6 Brighton *

Oct. 13 Lausanne

Oct. 26 Memphis Central *
Nov. 3 Hendersonville

W 42-0
W 48-12
W 17-14
W 42-0
W 62-0
W 34-6
W 36-14
W 28-14
W 54-0
W 50-0
W 62-0
W 45-22
W 28-21
L 7-10

W 30-13
W 42-14
W 25-20
L 0-42
W 38-14
W 71-0
W 31-7
W 55-20
L 15-28
W 41-27
L 34-41

ALL TIMES LOCAL TO HOST SCHOOL

Region Standings

Southwind
Munford
Memphis Overton
Memphis Central
Brighton
Kingsbury

ot | per | wL ]

5-0 218 28 10-0 413 60
4-1 205 103 8-2 348 185
3-2 125 116 5-5 217 218
2-3 144 112 5-5 319 213
1-4 95 168 3-7 264 307
0-5 6 266 1-9 28 466
Watch live TSSAA

sporting events on
NFHShetwork.com

Munford High School Cougars

Lt/Dk Name Pos Cl Ht Wt

No roster supplied.

Head Coach: Slade Calhoun

Assistant Coaches: Jeremy Carter, Ryan Harber, Quinton Jones,
Rex Kelley, Nate Lowery, Hunter Peery, Zach Rogowski, Terrell
Rubin, Tim Starks



